Ordem
de Prova

21
20
19
15
18
9
17
16

Vinho
Fita Preta Tinto de Casteldo 2010
AC. Agr, Assis Lobo Lobo Mau Reserva 2010
Antdnio Saramago Reserva 2010
Mal6-Tojo Platinum Vinhas Velhas Grande Reserva 201z
Quinta da Invejosa Reserva 2011
Quinta do Piloto Reserva 2013
Pegos Claros Grande Escolha 2012
Casa Ermelinda Freitas Quinta da Mimosa 2013
Quinta da Invejosa 2012
Venancio Costa Lima Palmela Reserva 2013

Regiéo
Alentejo
Setabal
Setabal
Setabal
Setabal
Setubal
Setubal
Setabal
Setabal
Setabal

Média
16,929
16,414
16,409
16,314
16,069
16,005
15,764
15,681
15,595
15,554

Class.
Final

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8o
go

100




